RAPTOR

uppATE: 04/30/2025 1:00 PM (s1)

Color code

RAPO000

RAP3

RAPS5

RAP6

RAP6

RAP7

RAPS

RAPS

RAP9

RAPI13

RAP17

RAPIS8

RAPI19

RAPI19

RAPI9

RAP20

RAP21

RAP101

RAP102

RAPI103

RAP104

RAP104

RAP301

RAP301

RAP302

AA MARUYASU Corporation

Color name
white

offwhite

camel
copper
copper
D red
maroon

maroon

khakibeige
silver

D green
lime

blue

blue

blue

navy

charcoal

L beige

D beige

L gray

M gray

M gray
pinkbeige
pinkbeige

beige

Stock information

320734

324586

311772-5
307677-=2
318320
324131
306002-=

324891

324131
324131
321924
323461
312051-+
313476A-7F
317449

324891

324859

B11233500
B11233501
B11219502
B11197101
B11219503
318156

321652

317449

Quantity Status

Completion date Check date

12

7.2 Workin May 9th, 2025  April 30th,
process 2025

10.4

9.6

4.8 Workin To be
process confirmed

0.8
9.6
16.8
1.6

7.5

4.8

8 Workin To be
process confirmed

14.4  Work in To be
process confirmed

80

105.8
2.7
49.2

0.8

0.8
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Stock information

Color code Color name Quantity Status Completion date Check date

RAP303 cafe latte 319494 4.8

RAP304 rose gray 318514 7.2

RAP305 cocoa 318156 1.6

RAP305 cocoa 319494 9.6

RAP306 D gray 324131 21.6

RAP307 raw umber 318156 4

RAP307 raw umber 321559 10.4

RAP308 mint 319494 2.4

RAP309 indigo 324506 9.6

RAP310 applegreen” v 727V - 318156 0.8

v

RAP311 orange 319052 14.4

RAP312 mauve 319083 0.8

RAP313 wash denim 320734 5.6

RAP314 skyblue 319494 11.2

RAP316 salviablue 318156 0.8

RAP316 salviablue 324859 4  Workin May 1st, 2025  April 22nd,
process 2025

RAP318 peacock 324131 0.8

RAP320 D brown 324586 5.6 Work in To be
process confirmed

RAP321 raspberry 317874 7.2

RAP999 black 324586 2.4 Workin To be
process confirmed
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